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JOHNSTON & DANIEL

OPEN HOUSE
SUN. SEPT. 5,1 -4 PM

Dir: Winston Churchill Bivd. between Mayfield Rd. & King St., Terra Cotta

e W

Fabulous River frontage.
Charming 3-4 bdrm home

offers views of River. Main
floor laundry, fm. rm, large ORANGEVILLE BUNGALOW PERFECT HOME!
living room, eat-in kitchen | |KEREIICI LA g SR ielul-} PERFECT LOT!

A 3 bedroom brick home, double garage. Walkout
for enteftalnlng and casual walkout to deck. 4th bedroom of 450-3355 from family room and above ground rec room.

livina. Call Jean Cooper at office in basement. Call Wayne Fireplace, woodstove, multi-level decking,
333.93330 4 Baguley™ at (416) 450-3355 or SRR, VOrama: e |1abulous landscaping all in Caledon. Call

(519) 855-6420. 1682 855-6420 ;Vda;ne Baguley* (416) 450-3355 or (519;1%%%-

BETTER HOME AND
GARDEN STANDARD

SR BE BRR| 1280 sq. ft. BRIAR model, com-
BRENL e e | plete with 5 appliances, eat-in
LBl S ¢ | kitchen, bleached oak cupboards.

area. Nicely decorated.

TRANQUILITY, TREES
- PARKLIKE BACKYARD!!

$139,900
Buys this cute little 3 bdrm. bunga-
low with whirlpool tub, eat-in
kKitchen, partially finished base-

ment. Call quick for details!!
RM236-93

and Selling
Real Estate
Since

Call Don Sargent, F.r..., C.R.F.
Associate Broker

877-5165/874-3040

ARTHUR F,

SJOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES

LIMITED REALTORA

Call Kathy Monckton
Sales Representative

RE/MAX Suburban (91) Inc.

ORG
PASSES TOGE GeOer"
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"Reminds me of the way my husband
carries on when | spend money!"

FOR TRAVEL INFORMATION - GIVE US A CALL

G ROOS A
232 GUELPH ST., UNIT 10, GEORGETOWN

873-2000
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